
WEDNESDAY
APRIL 26, 2023
Nevel Meade Golf Club
3123 Nevel Meade Dr • Prospect, KY 40059

REGISTRATION:  8:00AM

SHOTGUN:  9:00AM

LUNCH/AWARDS: 1:30PM

$125
SINGLE

$500
FOURSOME

Includes green and cart fees, player goodie 
bag, and ticket to awards lunch. 

Note: Silent Auction will open at Registration 
and close during the Awards Ceremony.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 
John Cissell | (502) 791-4508
johncissell@gmail.com

STARSANDSTRIPES
VETERAN CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT
HOSTED BY THE VAREP LOUISVILLE CHAPTER

Every Veteran deserves a place 

to go when they need a hand up... 

YOUR PARTICIPATION WILL 

BE USED TO PROVIDE THE 

LOCAL HELP THEY NEED

REGISTER TODAY!

Freedom Sponsor
Beverage Cart Sponsor
Food Sponsor 
Driving Range Sponsor
Closest to the Pin 
Hole Sponsor

$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$500 
$300

VAREP.NET/GOLFSCRAMBLE26

LOUISVILLE, KY CHAPTER 

VAREP is recognized as a tax-exempt, public charity.  
Federal and state disclosures are listed on our webpage: 
VAREP.NET/DONATE.

Sponsorship Opportunities


