* * STARSANDSTRIPES* * * VETERAN CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT HOSTED BY THE VAREP LOUISVILLE CHAPTER



Every Veteran deserves a place to go when they need a hand up... YOUR PARTICIPATION WILL BE USED TO PROVIDE THE LOCAL HELP THEY NEED

REGISTER TODAY!

WEDNESDAY APRIL 26, 2023 Nevel Meade Golf Club

3123 Nevel Meade Dr • Prospect, KY 40059

REGISTRATION: SHOTGUN: LUNCH/AWARDS: 8:00AM 9:00AM 1:30PM

\$125 \$500 SINGLE FOURSOME

Includes green and cart fees, player goodie bag, and ticket to awards lunch.

Note: Silent Auction will open at Registration and close during the Awards Ceremony.

VAREP.NET/GOLFSCRAMBLE26

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

John Cissell | (502) 791-4508 johncissell@gmail.com

Sponsorship Opportunities

Freedom Sponsor	\$2,500
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$1,500
Food Sponsor	\$1,500
Driving Range Sponsor	\$1,000
Closest to the Pin	\$500
Hole Sponsor	\$300

VAREP is recognized as a tax-exempt, public charity. Federal and state disclosures are listed on our webpage: VAREP.NET/DONATE.

